Vasaraheide 4kg

53.27
50.52
48.96
46.86
45.18
44.60
41.93
38.96
38.68
38.44
(10)
37.20
37.20
35.07
34.92
33.36
32.72
32.24
32.22
31.15
31.00
(20)
30.26
29.40
28.67
28.56

Taavi TSernjavski
Erik Joller

Andres Allik

Georg Kaspar Rani
Toomas Keskiila
Raul Rinken
Kaupo Saarmann
Justus Viljamaa
Tauri Hussar
Rainis Vares

Ats Kiisa
Aleksander Aid
Innar Vilumets
Tanel Kaljuste
Kevin Kudak
Argo Rihkrand
Ago Jaani

Egon Vaiksaar
Egon Leinfeld
Hendrik Rannala

Hendrik Rannula
Margus Aasna
Aleksei Malinovski
Rain Kaaret

04.03.1995 Kuusalu SK
15.02.1995 Audentese SK
03.03.1995

12.05.1997 Audentese SK
02.02.1995 KJK Vike
04.12.1995 Tartu U. ASK
12.01.1996 KJK Vike
06.05.1995 Tartu U. ASK
24.07.1996 KJS Sakala
09.06.1995

16.06.1995 Audentese SK
05.11.1995 KJK Vike
03.06.1996 KJS Sakala
07.04.1995 Tartu SS Kalev
23.06.1996

23.03.1995 SK Leksi 44
05.02.1997

07.02.1995 SK Leksi 44
31.01.1995 SK Leksi 44
18.07.1996 SK Altius

18.07.1996
07.01.1997
24.11.1997
12.02.1995 SK Fortis
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Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

Tdri
Tallinn/TTU
Viljandi
Tallinn/TTU
Rakvere
Tartu
Rakvere
Tartu
Peraaru
Tdri

Tallinn/TTU
Rakvere

Viljandi

Tartu

Viljandi

Peraaru
Peraaru

Valga

Peraaru
Pé&rnu/Niidupark

Parnu/Niidupark
Viljandi

Rebala
Tallinn/TTU

09.10.2010
18.12.2010
06.11.2010
18.12.2010
04.06.2010
07.10.2010
24.09.2010
07.10.2010
02.05.2010
15.10.2010

08.04.2010
07.09.2010
22.05.2010
18.09.2010
22.05.2010
14.08.2010
30.10.2010
30.06.2010
29.10.2010
21.09.2010

21.04.2010
25.09.2010
12.06.2010
15.06.2010



